Name of the corporate debtor:

Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

List of operational creditors (Workers)

SATHAVAHANA ISPAT LIMITED

7/28/2021
3/15/2023

Annexure-5

(Amtin Rs.)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of Whether % of voting Amo.unt of Amount of any Ar.nount of Amf)unt of Remarks, if
SI.No AR, if any Name of workman Date of Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of celated share in contingent | mutual dues, that | claim under claim not any
> receipt claim admitted] claim ” CoC, if claim may be set-off verification admitted
party: applicable

1 NA Mohammed Rafi 18/08/2021 301,602 102,892 | Refer Note No - - - - 198,710
3 NA G KONDAIAH 19/08/2021 65,000 42,388 | Refer Note No - - - - 22,612.12
4 NA Kandi Bedla Bheema Sekhar 19/08/2021 117,395 45,501 | Refer Note No - - - - 71,894
5 NA Sabhajit 19/08/2021 95,000 45,239 | Refer Note No - - - - 49,761
6 NA G.Madana Gopal 19/08/2021 188,000 138,006 | Refer Note No - - - - 49,994
7 NA Venkateswarulu 19/08/2021 198,531 64,547 | Refer Note No - - - - 133,984
8 NA Kolla Maddilety 19/08/2021 360,096 172,150 | Refer Note No - - - - 187,946
9 NA Chakali manjunadha 19/08/2021 68,078 38,481 | Refer Note No - - - - 29,597
10 NA Yella Suresh Babu 19/08/2021 115,815 50,312 | Refer Note No - - - - 65,503
12 NA Gavi siddappa 19/08/2021 129,203 84,095 | Refer Note No - - - - 45,108
14 NA Manjunathachar 19/08/2021 54,480 9,200 | Refer Note No - - - - 45,280
15 NA Halaharvi Gopal 19/08/2021 58,191 25,514 | Refer Note No - - - - 32,677
16 NA Avula Subba Rao 19/08/2021 156,406 152,816 | Refer Note No - - - - 3,590
17 NA Palakuri Kalyan Kumar 19/08/2021 288,077 43,216 | Refer Note No - - - - 244,861
18 NA Manoj Kumar S 19/08/2021 60,000 26,400 | Refer Note No - - - - 33,600
19 NA B Hanumanthu 19/08/2021 97,514 30,012 | Refer Note No - - - - 67,502
22 NA B.Vitthoba 15/08/2021 64,000 30,988 | Refer Note No - - - - 33,012
23 NA B Manjunath 15/08/2021 100,000 61,568 | Refer Note No - - - - 38,432.50
24 NA Karibasava Kumbar 15/08/2021 100,000 51,150 | Refer Note No - - - - 48,850
25 NA M Sunil Kumar 15/08/2021 60,000 35,130 | Refer Note No - - - - 24,870
26 NA Yerri Swamy 15/08/2021 46,000 23,417 | Refer Note No - - - - 22,583
27 NA Mohammad Basha 15/08/2021 83,000 59,496 | Refer Note No - - - - 23,504
28 NA B Babu 15/08/2021 36,000 22,769 | Refer Note No - - - - 13,231
29 NA HM Yerri Swamy 15/08/2021 30,000 29,129 | Refer Note No - - - - 871
30 NA Honnappa 15/08/2021 60,000 38,838 | Refer Note No - - - - 21,162
31 NA G Kullaiya Swamy 15/08/2021 45,000 18,771 | Refer Note No - - - - 26,229
32 NA C Sreedhar 15/08/2021 197,000 137,115 | Refer Note No - - - - 59,885
33 NA T Nagaraja 15/08/2021 60,000 46,962 | Refer Note No - - - - 13,038
34 NA Virupakshappa 15/08/2021 99,000 91,455 | Refer Note No - - - - 7,545
35 NA M Raghavendra 15/08/2021 100,000 92,157 | Refer Note No - - - - 7,843
36 NA Chan Dhan 18/08/2021 115,487 42,589 | Refer Note No - - - - 72,898




Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

List of operational creditors (Workers)

7/28/2021
3/15/2023

(Amt in Rs.)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of Whether % of voting Amo.unt of Amount of any Al.nount of Amf)unt of Remarks, if
SI.No AR, if any Name of workman Date of Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of related share in contingent | mutual dues, that | claim under claim not any
’ receipt claim admitted] claim N CoC, if claim may be set-off verification admitted
party? applicable
37 NA Aluru Vali Basha 18/08/2021 94,800 67,360 | Refer Note No - - - - 27,440
38 NA Bandi ramu 18/08/2021 134,803 25,915 | Refer Note No - - - - 108,889
39 NA Boodala Prabhakar 18/08/2021 233,500 32,518 | Refer Note No - - - - 200,982
40 NA C Huseni 18/08/2021 285,221 62,550 | Refer Note No - - - - 222,671
41 NA C Venkatesulu 18/08/2021 117,055 58,038 | Refer Note No - - - - 59,017
42 NA D Ranga natham 18/08/2021 243,786 78,511 | Refer Note No - - - - 165,276
43 NA Surendra Swain 18/08/2021 216,834 95,869 | Refer Note No - - - - 120,965
45 NA Dhanunjay Kumar 18/08/2021 230,273 75,874 | Refer Note No - - - - 154,399
46 NA Doneppa 18/08/2021 95,000 46,300 | Refer Note No - - - - 48,700
47 NA Ediga Siddappa 18/08/2021 156,588 96,952 | Refer Note No - - - - 59,636
48 NA Gadlinga M 18/08/2021 191,451 135,896 | Refer Note No - - - - 55,555
49 NA Gila Ram 18/08/2021 84,957 52,455 | Refer Note No - - - - 32,502
50 NA M H Lingappa 18/08/2021 40,000 45,865 | Refer Note No - - - - -5,865
51 NA P Siva Prasad Reddy 18/08/2021 40,000 29,575 | Refer Note No - - - - 10,425
52 NA Gudisi Vijaya Kumar 16/08/2021 41,700 28,714 | Refer Note No - - - - 12,986
53 NA Late K M Shambulinga Swamy 22/08/2021 230,080 183,860 | Refer Note No - - - - 46,220
54 NA Kamta Yadav 18/08/2021 187,937 75,242 | Refer Note No - - - - 112,695
55 NA K Vinod Kumar 23/08/2021 82,799 29,575 | Refer Note No - - - - 53,224
56 NA M Siddareddy 26/08/2021 25,000 19,673 | Refer Note No - - - - 5,327
57 NA Malleshappa A 26/08/2021 96,100 15,231 | Refer Note No - - - - 80,869
58 NA Santosh kumar 18/08/2021 143,569 66,181 | Refer Note No - - - - 77,388.22
59 NA H Sunil 18/08/2021 40,000 30,462 | Refer Note No - - - - 9,538.00
60 NA K Prakash Achari 26/08/2021 176,293 89,096 | Refer Note No - - - - 87,197
61 NA Rama Durga pampanagowda 23/08/2021 134,566 53,912 | Refer Note No - - - - 80,654
62 NA K Era Kumar 23/08/2021 57,500 24,256 | Refer Note No - - - - 33,244
63 NA yenigandla Anjaneya Prasad 26/08/2021 124,691 53,028 | Refer Note No - - - - 71,663
64 NA Maruthi 23/08/2021 149,580 58,774 | Refer Note No - - - - 90,806
65 NA Ibrahim Khaleel 26/08/2021 110,500 26,756 | Refer Note No - - - - 83,744
66 NA Ranganath 26/08/2021 155,000 53,071 | Refer Note No - - - - 101,928.64
67 NA Sateesh kumar S 23/08/2021 320,280 114,482 | Refer Note No - - - - 205,798
68 NA Lingarai Sahu 23/08/2021 113,300 54,976 | Refer Note No - - - - 58,324
69 NA D Ghouse Basha 26/08/2021 65,000 44,799 | Refer Note No - - - - 20,201




Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

List of operational creditors (Workers)

7/28/2021
3/15/2023

(Amt in Rs.)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of Whether % of voting Amo.unt of Amount of any Al.nount of Amf)unt of Remarks, if
SI.No AR, if any Name of workman Date of Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of related share in contingent | mutual dues, that | claim under claim not any
’ receipt claim admitted] claim N CoC, if claim may be set-off verification admitted
party? applicable
70 NA Matam Veerabhadraiah 23/08/2021 157,768 69,678 | Refer Note No - - - - 88,090
71 NA B Devanna 23/08/2021 71,423 52,066 | Refer Note No - - - - 19,357
72 NA Shekar 23/08/2021 230,228 141,151 | Refer Note No - - - - 89,077
73 NA Kedhareswara rao 23/08/2021 104,165 33,881 | Refer Note No - - - - 70,284
74 NA S Kollaiah 23/08/2021 114,106 56,054 | Refer Note No - - - - 58,052
75 NA Anil kumar P 23/08/2021 91,789 26,012 | Refer Note No - - - - 65,777
77 NA Rejius Toppa 23/08/2021 238,754 104,716 | Refer Note No - - - - 134,038
79 NA V Mareppa 23/08/2021 66,276 10,240 | Refer Note No - - - - 56,036
80 NA G Chandra Sekhar 26/08/2021 250,000 81,475 | Refer Note No - - - - 168,525
81 NA Sekhara v 23/08/2021 90,762 9,034 | Refer Note No - - - - 81,728
82 NA Nanda Kumar 26/08/2021 225,832 42,500 | Refer Note No - - - - 183,332
83 NA Mohammad Mastan 23/08/2021 99,222 72,251 | Refer Note No - - - - 26,971
84 NA Krishnayya 26/08/2021 159,567 103,072 | Refer Note No - - - - 56,494
85 NA Lingappa 23/08/2021 93,897 16,794 | Refer Note No - - - - 77,103
86 NA Kuar Singh 23/08/2021 126,406 31,714 | Refer Note No - - - - 94,691
87 NA Jangama vamsi Krishna 23/08/2021 131,634 86,066 | Refer Note No - - - - 45,568
88 NA Gopabandhu Giri 26/08/2021 157,237 82,106 | Refer Note No - - - - 75,131
89 NA Goutham 26/08/2021 129,297 57,293 | Refer Note No - - - - 72,004
90 NA Ram Behari 26/08/2021 101,364 70,208 | Refer Note No - - - - 31,155
91 NA S Hussain Basha 23/08/2021 91,409 15,612 | Refer Note No - - - - 75,797
92 NA Basavanna Gouda G 26/08/2021 56,720 32,124 | Refer Note No - - - - 24,596
93 NA H Venkatesh 23/08/2021 260,000 102,034 | Refer Note No - - - - 157,966
94 NA Gavisiddappa K 26/08/2021 33,500 15,284 | Refer Note No - - - - 18,216
95 NA Gandi Eshwarappa 26/08/2021 63,100 35,697 | Refer Note No - - - - 27,402.88
96 NA Regula Rama Krishna 18/08/2021 124,622 121,275 | Refer Note No - - - - 3,347
97 NA Sanika Trikey 18/08/2021 146,700 73,805 | Refer Note No - - - - 72,895.35
98 NA Mustaq Ahamed 18/08/2021 137,524 57,115 | Refer Note No - - - - 80,409
99 NA Ningayya K 18/08/2021 107,657 33,318 | Refer Note No - - - - 74,338
100 NA Vasanta Kumar S 18/08/2021 109,692 45,109 | Refer Note No - - - - 64,583
103 NA Hanman Goud B 20/08/2021 74,064 48,206 | Refer Note No - - - - 25,858
104 NA Ramu B 20/08/2021 139,708 75,081 | Refer Note No - - - - 64,627
105 NA N Jagan Mohan 20/08/2021 171,060 53,861 | Refer Note No - - - - 117,199




Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

List of operational creditors (Workers)

7/28/2021
3/15/2023

(Amt in Rs.)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of Whether % of voting Amo.unt of Amount of any Al.nount of Amf)unt of Remarks, if
SI.No AR, if any Name of workman Date of Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of related share in contingent | mutual dues, that | claim under claim not any
’ receipt claim admitted] claim N CoC, if claim may be set-off verification admitted
party? applicable
106 NA Kuruba Gadilingappa 20/08/2021 119,000 53,422 | Refer Note No - - - - 65,578
107 NA Cherukuri Thirumalesh 20/08/2021 160,000 31,982 | Refer Note No - - - - 128,018
109 NA C Jalal 28/08/2021 54,131 9,800 | Refer Note No - - - - 44,331
110 NA B Nagaraja 28/08/2021 125,595 17,991 | Refer Note No - - - - 107,604
111 NA Mahamed Basha 27/08/2021 33,500 15,644 | Refer Note No - - - - 17,856
113 NA Katte Dattathereya 27/08/2021 62,000 33,796 | Refer Note No - - - - 28,204
114 NA Narayana Swamy U 27/08/2021 170,000 77,475 | Refer Note No - - - - 92,525
115 NA S Sashi Kumar 24/08/2021 199,760 31,231 | Refer Note No - - - - 168,529
116 NA N Raghavendra 24/08/2021 53,546 20,942 | Refer Note No - - - - 32,604
117 NA Manoj Kumar KG 24/08/2021 120,592 41,457 | Refer Note No - - - - 79,135
118 NA Huliraja P 24/08/2021 146,880 59,333 | Refer Note No - - - - 87,547
119 NA Gulim Rasool 24/08/2021 75,000 47,703 | Refer Note No - - - - 27,297.29
120 NA Atukara Laxmaiah Naidu 27/08/2021 259,094 92,799 | Refer Note No - - - - 166,295
121 NA Ashok Kumar Nayak 27/08/2021 73,455 38,118 | Refer Note No - - - - 35,337
122 NA Uma Shankar Singh 27/08/2021 208,943 91,933 | Refer Note No - - - - 117,010
123 NA Pitabasha Kar 27/08/2021 94,090 45,126 | Refer Note No - - - - 48,964.14
124 NA Mikkili Ramaswamy 27/08/2021 190,792 64,749 | Refer Note No - - - - 126,043
125 NA Praphulla Puhan 27/08/2021 135,753 43,570 | Refer Note No - - - - 92,183
126 NA Karibasappa 27/08/2021 230,000 108,792 | Refer Note No - - - - 121,208
127 NA B Mukunda 27/08/2021 95,000 28,166 | Refer Note No - - - - 66,834
128 NA B Devi Prasad 27/08/2021 85,000 37,093 | Refer Note No - - - - 47,907
129 NA Gowdara Raja Gowda 04/09/2021 50,000 23,991 | Refer Note No - - - - 26,009
130 NA Umesh Kar 27/08/2021 82,425 56,481 | Refer Note No - - - - 25,944
132 NA Ramesh Giri 27/08/2021 92,260 13,320 | Refer Note No - - - - 78,940
133 NA B Anantha Naidu 27/08/2021 371,002 232,726 | Refer Note No - - - - 138,276
134 NA RHM Nagajja 27/08/2021 67,578 29,322 | Refer Note No - - - - 38,256
135 NA Virender 27/08/2021 127,581 36,220 | Refer Note No - - - - 91,361
136 NA Navjeevan Ram 27/08/2021 136,095 41,672 | Refer Note No - - - - 94,423
137 NA Nirmal Kumar 27/08/2021 129,280 61,490 | Refer Note No - - - - 67,790
138 NA Sulavai Rajasekhar 27/08/2021 36,000 13,486 | Refer Note No - - - - 22,514
139 NA K Rangswamy 18/08/2021 167,936 78,539 | Refer Note No - - - - 89,397
140 NA K Hanumanthu 27/08/2021 65,000 39,968 | Refer Note No - - - - 25,032




Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

List of operational creditors (Workers)

7/28/2021
3/15/2023

(Amt in Rs.)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of Whether % of voting Amo.unt of Amount of any Al.nount of Amf)unt of Remarks, if
SI.No AR, if any Name of workman Date of Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of related share in contingent | mutual dues, that | claim under claim not any
’ receipt claim admitted] claim N CoC, if claim may be set-off verification admitted
party? applicable
141 NA Unnam Prabhakar 23/08/2021 128,801 63,024 | Refer Note No - - - - 65,777
142 NA M Siva Nagappa 23/08/2021 172,628 69,980 | Refer Note No - - - - 102,648
143 NA Bicho Trikey 23/08/2021 34,560 15,612 | Refer Note No - - - - 18,948
144 NA Nandesh C 23/08/2021 147,522 71,118 | Refer Note No - - - - 76,404
146 NA Srikanth 23/08/2021 64,400 23,446 | Refer Note No - - - - 40,954
147 NA Kummari sasi kumar 23/08/2021 43,000 24,913 | Refer Note No - - - - 18,087
148 NA S Shiva 23/08/2021 49,141 19,546 | Refer Note No - - - - 29,595
149 NA Nagaraja Rao M 23/08/2021 54,615 26,302 | Refer Note No - - - - 28,313
150 NA Khydhari Bharath 23/08/2021 109,000 17,593 | Refer Note No - - - - 91,407
153 NA V Manjunatha 23/08/2021 31,782 11,593 | Refer Note No - - - - 20,189
155 NA B Shekara Gouda 23/08/2021 159,552 49,325 | Refer Note No - - - - 110,227
156 NA M S Chnadra Sekhar 23/08/2021 437,345 237,614 | Refer Note No - - - - 199,731
157 NA Shivakumar badigera 23/08/2021 38,000 29,535 | Refer Note No - - - - 8,465
158 NA Syed Haneef 23/08/2021 176,290 41,432 | Refer Note No - - - - 134,858
159 NA B Nagaraju 17/08/2021 176,214 57,645 | Refer Note No - - - - 118,569
160 NA Kuruba Varadaraju 23/08/2021 248,732 165,063 | Refer Note No - - - - 83,669
161 NA Mana Gobinda Behera 23/08/2021 70,000 6,156 | Refer Note No - - - - 63,844
163 NA Yantrapati Ramesh 23/08/2021 163,163 58,995 | Refer Note No - - - - 104,168
165 NA S V Prasad 23/08/2021 244,502 156,065 | Refer Note No - - - - 88,437
166 NA S Murali Mohan 23/08/2021 123,922 30,154 | Refer Note No - - - - 93,768
167 NA Mahendra S 23/08/2021 62,739 29,968 | Refer Note No - - - - 32,771
169 NA V R Basavaraj 23/08/2021 142,704 133,340 | Refer Note No - - - - 9,363.68
170 NA Nimma Vinay Kumar 23/08/2021 15,000 14,088 | Refer Note No - - - - 912
171 NA Saranappa Challappanavar 23/08/2021 94,646 65,795 | Refer Note No - - - - 28,851
172 NA H M Mallinath 23/08/2021 95,000 44,704 | Refer Note No - - - - 50,296
173 NA Raj Kumar chauhan 23/08/2021 50,768 33,158 | Refer Note No - - - - 17,610
174 NA Sunil Kumar 23/08/2021 50,768 35,825 | Refer Note No - - - - 14,943
175 NA Kundan Kumar Chauhan 23/08/2021 84,957 47,362 | Refer Note No - - - - 37,595
176 NA Ajay Kumar 23/08/2021 50,768 33,640 | Refer Note No - - - - 17,128
177 NA Manushekhar Chauhan 23/08/2021 84,957 48,700 | Refer Note No - - - - 36,257
178 NA K M Basavaraj 23/08/2021 101,056 52,183 | Refer Note No - - - - 48,872
180 NA Kalyan Kumar T 23/08/2021 189,624 126,912 | Refer Note No - - - - 62,712




Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

List of operational creditors (Workers)

7/28/2021
3/15/2023

(Amt in Rs.)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of Whether % of voting Amo.unt of Amount of any Al.nount of Amf)unt of Remarks, if
SI.No AR, if any Name of workman Date of Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of related share in contingent | mutual dues, that | claim under claim not any
’ receipt claim admitted] claim N CoC, if claim may be set-off verification admitted
party? applicable
181 NA Sharanappa 23/08/2021 68,000 47,394 | Refer Note No - - - - 20,606
182 NA B Mithun Kumar 23/08/2021 60,000 28,843 | Refer Note No - - - - 31,156.73
183 NA V Bhaskar Reddy 23/08/2021 50,000 24,245 | Refer Note No - - - - 25,755.38
184 NA K Shekappa 23/08/2021 50,039 24,467 | Refer Note No - - - - 25,572
185 NA Dantu Venkata Bhaskar 23/08/2021 109,219 80,070 | Refer Note No - - - - 29,149
186 NA Amresh Gauda 23/08/2021 62,054 33,813 | Refer Note No - - - - 28,240.54
187 NA P Phani Kumar gowdu 27/08/2021 42,000 29,877 | Refer Note No - - - - 12,123
188 NA B Sekhar 27/08/2021 260,000 166,461 | Refer Note No - - - - 93,539
189 NA Manthi Siva Nagendra Kumar 27/08/2021 64,000 61,021 | Refer Note No - - - - 2,979
190 NA K Chinna Reddepa 27/08/2021 284,478 171,924 | Refer Note No - - - - 112,553
191 NA Nagana Goud G.P 27/08/2021 73,655 37,588 | Refer Note No - - - - 36,067
192 NA K dharama Rao late 27/08/2021 227,579 128,243 | Refer Note No - - - - 99,336
193 NA Dasari Ramesh 27/08/2021 150,000 83,390 | Refer Note No - - - - 66,610
194 NA Bavigadda Dadakhalandar 27/08/2021 114,613 71,878 | Refer Note No - - - - 42,735
195 NA B Chandrahasa 27/08/2021 149,564 78,541 | Refer Note No - - - - 71,024
196 NA C Shivaji Kumar 27/08/2021 103,707 50,245 | Refer Note No - - - - 53,462
197 NA Basheer Basha 27/08/2021 57,975 6,479 | Refer Note No - - - - 51,496
198 NA Devendra 27/08/2021 164,000 48,351 | Refer Note No - - - - 115,649
199 NA M Mallikarjuna 27/08/2021 115,038 20,075 | Refer Note No - - - - 94,963
200 NA A vannurappa 27/08/2021 131,063 57,356 | Refer Note No - - - - 73,708
201 NA K M Viswanath 27/08/2021 40,000 26,400 | Refer Note No - - - - 13,600
202 NA Deepak Kumar B 27/08/2021 140,400 43,561 | Refer Note No - - - - 96,839
204 NA Pintoo 27/08/2021 135,153 67,342 | Refer Note No - - - - 67,811
207 NA Manjunatha Goud H 27/08/2021 222,860 46,416 | Refer Note No - - - - 176,444
208 NA Sanjay Kumar 27/08/2021 137,829 41,952 | Refer Note No - - - - 95,877
209 NA B Sreedhar 27/08/2021 76,000 43,484 | Refer Note No - - - - 32,516
210 NA Vadde Thippe Swami 27/08/2021 139,750 32,559 | Refer Note No - - - - 107,191
211 NA Kolla Praveena 27/08/2021 88,000 71,481 | Refer Note No - - - - 16,519
212 NA Velpula Govindarajulu 27/08/2021 290,000 165,416 | Refer Note No - - - - 124,584
213 NA K Gadenna 27/08/2021 280,138 156,050 | Refer Note No - - - - 124,088
214 NA Honnur Vali Sab P 21/08/2021 162,876 36,257 | Refer Note No - - - - 126,619
215 NA K Raghavendra 18/08/2021 128,025 7,683 | Refer Note No - - - - 120,342




Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

List of operational creditors (Workers)

7/28/2021
3/15/2023

(Amt in Rs.)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of Whether % of voting Amo.unt of Amount of any Al.nount of Amf)unt of Remarks, if
SI.No AR, if any Name of workman Date of Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of related share in contingent | mutual dues, that | claim under claim not any
’ receipt claim admitted] claim N CoC, if claim may be set-off verification admitted
party? applicable
216 NA H P Nagana Gowda 15/08/2021 80,000 55,260 | Refer Note No - - - - 24,740
217 NA A M Manohar 18/08/2021 57,386 9,168 | Refer Note No - - - - 48,218
218 NA Ravi Chandra K 18/08/2021 98,409 4,981 | Refer Note No - - - - 93,428
219 NA J D Lingam Murthy 20/08/2021 228,930 48,840 | Refer Note No - - - - 180,090
220 NA Ambarisha A 18/08/2021 25,797 4,082 | Refer Note No - - - - 21,715
221 NA D Fakruddin Sab 18/08/2021 226,000 16,500 | Refer Note No - - - - 209,500
222 NA D Nagendra 18/08/2021 198,000 19,265 | Refer Note No - - - - 178,735
223 NA K V Arjun Naidu 07/09/2021 219,216 111,622 | Refer Note No - - - - 107,594
224 NA Sreenivasulu.s 27/08/2021 250,000 85,217 | Refer Note No - - - - 164,783
225 NA FEKU PASAWAN 27/08/2021 134,796 12,500 | Refer Note No - - - - 122,296
226 NA GuruPrasad 27/08/2021 75,962 44,169 | Refer Note No - - - - 31,793
227 NA Mohammed sameer 27/08/2021 74,564 26,707 | Refer Note No - - - - 47,857
228 NA Pandeeti Yesobu 27/08/2021 193,993 24,274 | Refer Note No - - - - 169,719
230 NA T.RAJU 27/08/2021 376,500 73,495 | Refer Note No - - - - 303,005
231 NA K Mudimalla 27/08/2021 122,000 15,436 | Refer Note No - - - - 106,564
232 NA Bhim Kumar Yadav 27/08/2021 123,237 88,559 | Refer Note No - - - - 34,678
236 NA S.Rasool 27/08/2021 43,863 23,623 | Refer Note No - - - - 20,240.00
238 NA RABI NARAYANA 27/08/2021 144,195 22,038 | Refer Note No - - - - 122,157
240 NA A.Syed Ifthequar 27/08/2021 32,070 13,025 | Refer Note No - - - - 19,045
241 NA Mahesh Kusulur 27/08/2021 136,000 74,510 | Refer Note No - - - - 61,490
242 NA K.Ramu 27/08/2021 71,551 37,093 | Refer Note No - - - - 34,458
244 NA Govardhan.S 30/11/2021 147,455 36,865 | Refer Note No - - - - 110,590
246 NA MITTA GANGADHAR 30/11/2021 184,799 61,899 | Refer Note No - - - - 122,900
247 NA PRAVEEN YADAV 30/11/2021 152,904 86,148 | Refer Note No - - - - 66,756
249 NA RAKESH KUMAR 30/11/2021 127,731 79,084 | Refer Note No - - - - 48,647
251 NA JAGADISHK 03/12/2021 52,000 26,767 | Refer Note No - - - - 25,233
252 NA B Govinda Raju 30/11/2021 258,061 55,428 | Refer Note No - - - - 202,633
253 NA SK Sardar 30/11/2021 346,980 264,527 | Refer Note No - - - - 82,453
254 NA Rohith kumar singh 30/11/2021 246,380 23,304 | Refer Note No - - - - 223,076
256 NA Govinda Rajulu 17/08/2021 529,000 321,701 | Refer Note No - - - - 207,299
257 NA B Omkar reddy 14/08/2021 163,194 55,517 | Refer Note No - - - - 107,677
258 NA V.Honappa 18/08/2021 127,352 48,364 | Refer Note No - - - - 78,987.60




Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

List of operational creditors (Workers)

7/28/2021
3/15/2023

(Amt in Rs.)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Name of Whether % of voting Amo.unt of Amount of any Al.nount of Amf)unt of Remarks, if
SI.No AR, if any Name of workman Date of Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of related share in contingent | mutual dues, that | claim under claim not any
’ receipt claim admitted] claim N CoC, if claim may be set-off verification admitted
party? applicable
259 NA P.Madhusudhan 18/08/2021 88,221 27,948 | Refer Note No - - - - 60,273
261 NA Kavali Praveen Kumar 28/08/2021 73,330 15,949 | Refer Note No - - - - 57,381
264 NA B Sampath Kumar 27/08/2021 149,546 70,168 | Refer Note No - - - - 79,379
265 NA Ashok Kumar 27/08/2021 126,390 48,049 | Refer Note No - - - - 78,341
267 NA Karanam Gopalakarishna 23/08/2021 114,611 32,368 | Refer Note No - - - - 82,243
269 NA Pramod Kumar 111,942 19,151 | Refer Note No - - - - 92,791
272 NA Khasim 71,500 37,734 | Refer Note No - - - - 33,766
273 NA Ragi Prashant 175,000 18,395 | Refer Note No - - - - 156,605
274 NA Narender pal 75,824 28,341 | Refer Note No - - - - 47,483
275 NA Satyendra prasad 69,746 26,338 | Refer Note No - - - - 43,408
276 NA Chandra Mohan 129,600 56,465 | Refer Note No - - - - 73,135
277 NA Y Ajay Kumar 396,753 116,745 | Refer Note No - - - - 280,008
278 NA Mohammed parvz alam 240,511 83,953 | Refer Note No - - - - 156,558
279 NA Ajagara vali 115,922 22,081 | Refer Note No - - - - 93,841
280 NA D Khsim Sab 250,000 157,666 | Refer Note No - - - - 92,334
281 NA GUNDARAPU SANJEEVA RAO 260,000 80,408 | Refer Note No - - - - 179,592
282 NA Honnurswamy 60,000 13,884 | Refer Note No - - - - 46,116
283 NA K Ravi 288,900 53,003 | Refer Note No - - - - 235,896.92
284 NA K Sridhar 407,072 92,006 | Refer Note No - - - - 315,066
285 NA K. VENUGOPALACHARI 200,000 78,108 | Refer Note No - - - - 121,892
286 NA MALYAM VANNURUSWAMY 140,000 38,534 | Refer Note No - - - - 101,466
288 NA Ranganatha Reddy 200,000 82,512 | Refer Note No - - - - 117,488
289 NA Reddimasi Ramanjineyulu 150,000 28,703 | Refer Note No - - - - 121,297
290 NA SHABBEER HUSSAIN 345,500 188,578 | Refer Note No - - - - 156,922
293 NA B Malli Karjuna 230,000 121,940 | Refer Note No - - - - 108,060
294 NA JITENDRA RANA 204,112 85,203 | Refer Note No - - - - 118,909
295 NA Ramanaiah 260,000 178,014 | Refer Note No - - - - 81,986
296 NA N Sandeep Kumar 31,100 31,100 | Refer Note No - - - - -
297 NA K Chandrappa 36,833 36,833 | Refer Note No - - - - -
298 NA G Bapiraju 38,450 38,450 | Refer Note No - - - - -
Total 38,287,587 14,859,484 - - - - 23,428,102




